B—1t
@)
@—61
QUIIE
&@—u
$1|1@ﬂ

1 1NN 6-G €994 ¢
1 19400 L-G 89954 03
I d I8PTOH 9-G "¢9Dd 61
I AYSep G-G "e£90d 81
I V¥ JI9PIOH 8- "£99d LT
I [ess-110 [°G°¢99d 91
I Gg Sury dolg ¢ "£6849 GI
I Gd/S¥g-20z9 suraeaq 9.2L/4d9 4!
! 1jeys Jeaj -G €904 el
I 189 €-5 €904 ¢l
I Gd/0009 surJeag 9.21/99 Kl
I 9se) Jed) 1-G €904 0T
1 8 X 9 MmaI0§ [°0.499 6
i 8 X G #8108 [°0.4D 8
I 1 XGN 48108 e6do+1 "0.,99 L
I GE X9 Ma40§ L6AO+E6d9+T 0249 9
| uotuid ¢—G €999 G
a Gd/1009 sulteag 9.21/499 ¥
I Gd/S¥Z-1009 Sulaeaq 9.21/49 €
I g1 dury doig I '76849 4
I 8z dury doig ¢ '€684D I

A, SSY ase) Ieay G 'egng V

K10 oweN ued "ON Med ‘'ON
Hg M I3 =3 =&

0€90dd - 0250¥d JOI1dSHd




I I X GN #3108 170,49 Bl
I 0€ X 9N #_.12§ 1 "2649+€6H9+1 "02499 ¢l
! ENHTT] €-€ "€920 IT
I 8y sury doig 8¢ 166849 01
! 0SBl ¥-€ "€990 6
! I9qqmy ¢-€ €930 8
! 95®) yoinyjp 1-1°028J9¢ L
14 02 X 9N #3198 8¥8UD+E6HD+T "0L4D 9
4 W09 Jaqqny 8-02909¢ G
I GT sury doig STo 1 %6849 i
I Gd/S¥2-2029 sutieaq | Gd/S4z-2029 9.24D €
1 Gg suty doig ¢ T°€684UD 4
I duo)) wniq goiny) 1°€°€990 I
"dwo) yoInT) 1 °02820¢ J

I I2M07T ‘de) ¢—-02509¢ g
4 0€ X G ma.19§ L6dI+E640+2-F "9€0d G
I 05 X 9N #9108 L649+€6d9+2—V "9€0d %
! Teddp) ‘de) 1-02500¢ €
| a[pueq 5-d09-4-0€E90 [4
I 33o77 dTay 6-02500¢ !
d




o

1
|

s}

i

gt s)

I "dwo) aTqe) € '¢"025800¢ 91
I 2qn], ¢-V82E-0d 6T
I 'dwo) uojing doig 6 "¢ '02500¢ 4l
! Suny JIaqqmy ¢—¢ "dI)-4-0€€90 el
¥ 91 XSG "ELS MadoS 91 X G "€LS G¥84D ¢l
I 3ys 1y xog [-¢ "02509¢ Li
I Jur.adg 9-¢ "025J9¢ 0T
I d1aspuey 6—¢ "0¢5D0¢ 6
I Jutadg 6-¢ "0¢8J39¢ 8
[ I X GN M8J0g 1°0.,dD L
4 Suty JIeqqny ¥-2 "d99-4-0€€90 9
4 dure) S—-1 "d32-4-Y¥0929) g
I 189S "I8qqny [-& d)-8—DEED] 14
I d113puey €-¢ '029J0¢ £
I 1397 xog 1 °¢ "02829¢ 4
I uojing ¥-2 "02509¢ !
A, SSY J18Ad7 ¢ "02500¢ |

I od1( J1-T "€990 €
I 1JeyS sALJI(Q ¢-1 €990 ¢
9 Juraedq 9ATI( [ % °€90d !
a




I Jaa0h  Bapely 5-0%od 8
I opetd [-1°¢ "9%2d &
1 pIen) I-1 "€ 06508 9
I A, SSY pieny [ "€ "02800¢ 5
! pIeny A1ajes ¢ "€ "06509¢ 14
€ 91 X & 'PLS 49105 91 X2 'vLS S¥8dD &
i 02 X GH #8108 L649+E6d0+0.L9D 14
! joyorag pJaeny) AloJeg VI-€ '025909¢ I
A, SSY pien) € "02829¢ )

4 0€XG¢ "9 MaJI05 01-02500¢ Ll
I G X 9N M9.I0§ [ 72649+E649+T "0L49 0T
! 9400 BPES ¥—02500¢ 6
1 SutrI Jutduwe]) G-02509¢ 8
[ J9A00 Joqqny L-0285D9¢ 4
[4 jBos SUTIdS 9-02500¢ 9
[4 ROTIS ¥-1 "H-G¥-AA S
[4 dutads ¢—L "d-G¥—(A ¥
14 61 X¢ VLS #210§ 61 X< ¥LS S¥8UD £
I pIeoq 31oddng €-02509¢ ¢
I drr) apueH ¥ "025900¢ I
4




T I0A0) opely 2—"TH-02590 A
I SsauJey € "9%0d [
T X, ssy opelq ¢-TH-02589) I
I I2A0) ¢ 01 "€99d 2}
z I9A0) PJ0) ¢-¢ 01 "€99d ]
T 0005 XSG Z® PI0D 4
I I9p[OH pI0) ¢ 01 "€9Dd €
i sutadg [-0T €994 [4
i ase) 1°0T"€99d [

pEsl] d9331) UOTAN 0T "€99d H




Summary

Fs [k e 4
1{GB70. 1+GB93+GB97 Bolt M5X 35 2
2|1E40F-2EP. 7 Starter 1
3J1E36F-2C. 5-3 Start Claw 2
4[1E36F-2C. 5-2 Start Spring 2
5]1E36F-2C. 5-1 Start Reel 1
6|GB/T896 Stop Ring 4 2
7|1E36F-2C. 5 Start Reel Ass’y 1
8|1E36F. 2 0il-seal 1
9[1E40F-E. 6-2 Crank Case 1

10|{1E40F-5. 84 Gasket 1
11|GB/T276 Bearing 6202/P6 2
12|1E40F-E. 4. 1A Crank Shaft 1
13|GB1099 Key 3xbx13 1
14|GB119. 1 Pin 4h8 X 10 4
15[1E40F-2EP. 8-1 Crank Case 1
16|GB70. 1 Bolt M5X30 4
17|1E40F-5. 9 0il-seal 1
18(HA46.2.1. 1 Magneto Rotor Comp. 1
19|GB/T97. 1 Washer8 1
20|GB/T859 Washer8 I
21|GB6170 Nut M8 |
22|1E36F-3 WasherB 2
23|1E36F-E. 6B Expander Ass’y 1
24|1E40F-5-11 Washer 2
25|P40-18 Screw Pin 2
26|GB70. 1+GB93+GB848 Bolt M5X20 11
27|1E36FG-2 Fan Cover 1
28|1E40F-E. 3. 1-2 Ignition Coil Comp. 1
29|1E40FGE. 2 Cord Comp. 1
30|1E44F-2A. 2-3 Bearing 1
31(P40. 6-4 Ring 2
32|1E44F-2A. 2-2 Piston Pin 1
33|1E44F-E. 3-1 Piston 1
34|1E44F-2A. 24 Piston Ring 2
35|1E40F-5-6 Gasket 1
36|EB-H00-E. 1-2A Cylinder 1
37|GB70. 1 Bolt M5X20 4
38|L8RTC Spark Plug 1
39({1E40F-2EP. 2. 1-2 Spring 1
40|1E40F—2EP. 2. 1-1 Cap 1
41|GB70. 1+GB93+GB97 Bolt M5X 16 2
42|1E33F-4 Gasket 1
43|HA46-1 Gasket 1
44|1E44F-E. 2-SW Muffler 1
45|GB70. 1+GB93+GB97 Bolt M5X 12 1
46|1E40F-E-6 Cover 1
47|GB70. 1+GB97 Bolt M6X60-12.9 2

Page 1




Summary

48(1E40F-2EP. 5 Muffler Cover 1
49|1E40F-5-2 Gasket 1
50|HA46. 9 Admitting Pipe 1
51{GB70. 1+GB93+GB97 Bolt M5X 25 1
52|1E40F-2EG-2 Gasket 1
53|1E40F-2E. 1A Carburetor 1
54|1E34F-2E-GGP. 1. 1 Cleaner inside cover 1
55|GB70. 1+GB93+GB97 Bolt M5X50 2
56|1E34F. 1-1 Filter Net 1
57|1E40F-2EP. 1-1 Cleaner Outside Cover 1
58|1E40F-2EP. 6~1 Fuel Tank 1
59|{1E40F-2EP. 4 Stand 1
60| 1E34F-2E-GGP. 6. 1B Lid Ass’y 1
61|1E32F1. 8,24 Chain 1
62|1E32FL. 6. 2-3 End Cover 1
63|1E34F-2E-GGP. 6. 1B-2 Inside Cover 1
64|1E34F-2E-GGP. 6. 1-2 Inlet 1
65|1E34F-2E-GGP. 6. 1B-1 Gasket 1
66|1E34F-2E-GGP. 6. 1-1A Fuel Tank Lid 1
67|EB415. 4. 2-4 Fuel Pipe 2.5X1.25X100 1
68|EB-415. 4. 2-2 Plug 1
69|CG420. 1. 3. 2-2 Fuel Pipe 3X1.5X160 1
70|1P40. 12. 2-3A Cleaner Cover 1

Page 2







